* (X * ) *	Harris County, Texas				1001 Preston St., 1st Floor Houston, Texas 77002
1836 TEXAS	Legislation Details				
File #:	24-2398	Version: 1	Name:		
Туре:	Contract - Av	ward	Status:	Passed	
File created:	4/12/2024		In control:	Commissioners Co	urt
On agenda:	4/23/2024		Final action	4/23/2024	
Title:	Request for approval of an award on the basis of low bid to Reytec Construction Resources, Inc. in the amount of \$8,222,205 for drainage improvements in the Aldine Village and Oak Glen Place Subdivisions - (2018) West Package for Precinct 2 and for the County Clerk to execute any applicable bonds to be received (240016), MWDBE Contracted Goal: 18%.				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:					
Date	Ver. Action	Ву	ļ	Action	Result
4/23/2024	1 Comm	issioners Court			